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Classement général

Rg

Nom

Nation

KOREA

JANG Boryeon
JANG Jiwon
KIM Sebin

HONG KONG, CHINA

CHENG Nga Chi
KWOK Yan Kei
LEUNG Lok Man Laren
TAM Yuen Ning

CHINA

SONG Wenxu
SUN Ludi
TANG Mengya
ZHANG Ying

JAPAN

KANEKO Yuina
OZAKI Seri

SATO Merushii
TAKAHASHI Chirika

SINGAPORE

CHAN Leanne Hui Wen
KOH Jean

LOO Heidi

TAN Christine Kai Li

CHINESE TAIPE

CHIU Yen-Tzu
JEN Stephanie
LEE Pei-Shiuan
TU Jia-Zhen
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JORDAN

ABU DAYEH Areej
7 ABU QURA Ayah E
AMAWTI Lujain
HABBOUB Roaa

KAZAKHSTAN
ISSABEKOVA Dilyara
8 NURZHANOVA Sana | ® |
OSPANOVA Alina
SABLINA Margarita

INDIA

BHARAD Kashish Deepak
9 JOSHI Shruti o
KAUSHIK Vedika
RAVANA Vedika Khushi
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KOREA
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Arbitre: SASADA Ken-
roitre en K ORE A
Ichi JPN
9| INDIA : 45/18 >>
Arbitre: SASADA Ken-
, KAZAKHSTAN
Ichi JPN
8| KAZAKHSTAN [ 45/44 >>
Arbitre: KHORVAT Ol
rbitre eg KOREA
SGP
s|  siNGapore [ 45/33 >>
SINGAPORE
12| |
Arbitre: GHAZY Tamim
CHINA
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CHINA
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Arbitre: ALQUARISHI
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HONG KONG,
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o

http://www.engarde-service.com/files/fie_fencing/asian_championshi...

Tableau de 16 : KAZAKHSTAN - INDIA A

KAZAKHSTAN Touches | Score | Score | Touches | INDIA

SABLINA Margarita 1 1 5 5 KAUSHIK Vedika
ISSABEKOVA Dilyara 9 10 8 3 RAVANA Vedika Khushi
NURZHANOVA Sana 1 11 15 7 BHARAD Kashish Deepak
SABLINA Margarita 5 16 20 5 RAVANA Vedika Khushi
OSPANOVA Alina 4 20 25 5 KAUSHIK Vedika
ISSABEKOVA Dilyara 1 21 30 5 BHARAD Kashish Deepak
OSPANOVA Alina 6 27 35 5 RAVANA Vedika Khushi
SABLINA Margarita 10 37 40 5 BHARAD Kashish Deepak
ISSABEKOVA Dilyara 8 45 44 4 KAUSHIK Vedika
Tableau de 8 : KAZAKHSTAN - KOREA A

KAZAKHSTAN Touches | Score | Score | Touches | KOREA

ISSABEKOVA Dilyara 1 1 5 5 JANG Jiwon
NURZHANOVA Sana 0 1 10 5 JANG Boryeon

SABLINA Margarita 4 5 15 5 KIM Sebin

OSPANOVA Alina 4 9 20 5 JANG Jiwon
ISSABEKOVA Dilyara 1 10 25 5 KIM Sebin

SABLINA Margarita 2 12 30 5 JANG Boryeon
OSPANOVA Alina 3 15 35 5 KIM Sebin

SABLINA Margarita 2 17 40 5 JANG Jiwon
ISSABEKOVA Dilyara 1 18 45 5 JANG Boryeon
Tableau de 8 : CHINA - SINGAPORE A

CHINA Touches | Score | Score | Touches | SINGAPORE

SUN Ludi 3 3 5 5 TAN Christine Kai Li

TANG Mengya 7 10 8 3 CHAN Leanne Hui Wen

SONG Wenxu 5 15 9 1 LOO Heidi

SUN Ludi 5 20 13 4 CHAN Leanne Hui Wen

SONG Wenxu 5 25 17 4 TAN Christine Kai Li
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TANG Mengya 5 30 27 10 LOO Heidi

SONG Wenxu 5 35 30 3 CHAN Leanne Hui Wen

SUN Ludi 5 40 38 8 LOO Heidi

TANG Mengya 5 45 40 2 TAN Christine Kai Li
Tableau de 8 : CHINESE TAIPE - JAPAN A

CHINESE TAIPE | Touches | Score | Score | Touches | JAPAN

CHIU Yen-Tzu 5 5 3 3 OZAKI Seri

JEN Stephanie 2 7 10 7 KANEKO Yuina

LEE Pei-Shiuan 5 12 15 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika

CHIU Yen-Tzu 8 20 18 3 KANEKO Yuina

TU Jia-Zhen 3 23 25 7 OZAKI Seri

JEN Stephanie 4 27 30 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika

TU Jia-Zhen 1 28 35 5 KANEKO Yuina

CHIU Yen-Tzu 0 28 40 5 TAKAHASHI Chirika

JEN Stephanie 11 39 45 5 OZAKI Seri

Tableau de 8 : HONG KONG, CHINA - JORDAN A
HONG KONG, CHINA | Touches | Score | Score | Touches | JORDAN
KWOK Yan Kei 5 5 2 2 ABU QURA Ayah
LEUNG Lok Man Laren 5 10 3 1 AMAWI Lujain
CHENG Nga Chi 5 15 4 1 HABBOUB Roaa
KWOK Yan Kei 5 20 4 0 AMAWI Lujain
CHENG Nga Chi 5 25 8 4 ABU QURA Ayah
LEUNG Lok Man Laren 5 30 8 0 HABBOUB Roaa
CHENG Nga Chi 5 35 10 2 AMAWTI Lujain
KWOK Yan Kei 5 40 11 1 HABBOUB Roaa
LEUNG Lok Man Laren 5 45 14 3 ABU QURA Ayah
Demi-finales : CHINA - KOREA A
CHINA Touches | Score | Score | Touches | KOREA
TANG Mengya 3 3 5 5 JANG Jiwon
SONG Wenxu 3 6 10 5 JANG Boryeon
SUN Ludi 9 15 14 4 KIM Sebin
SONG Wenxu 5 20 16 2 JANG Jiwon
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TANG Mengya 5 25 20 4 KIM Sebin
SUN Ludi 4 29 30 10 JANG Boryeon
SONG Wenxu 0 29 35 5 KIM Sebin
SUN Ludi 2 31 40 5 JANG Jiwon
TANG Mengya 2 33 45 5 JANG Boryeon

Demi-finales : HONG KONG, CHINA - JAPAN A

HONG KONG, CHINA | Touches | Score | Score | Touches | JAPAN

KWOK Yan Kei 3 3 5 5 OZAKI Seri

LEUNG Lok Man Laren 7 10 9 4 KANEKO Yuina
CHENG Nga Chi 4 14 15 6 TAKAHASHI Chirika
KWOK Yan Kei 5 19 20 5 KANEKO Yuina
CHENG Nga Chi 5 24 25 5 OZAKI Seri

LEUNG Lok Man Laren 6 30 27 2 TAKAHASHI Chirika
CHENG Nga Chi 5 35 33 6 KANEKO Yuina
KWOK Yan Kei 5 40 36 3 TAKAHASHI Chirika
LEUNG Lok Man Laren 5 45 38 2 OZAKI Seri
Finale : HONG KONG, CHINA - KOREA A

HONG KONG, CHINA | Touches | Score | Score | Touches | KOREA

LEUNG Lok Man Laren 4 4 5 5 JANG Jiwon

CHENG Nga Chi 0 4 10 5 JANG Boryeon
KWOK Yan Kei 6 10 15 5 KIM Sebin

CHENG Nga Chi 8 18 20 5 JANG Jiwon

LEUNG Lok Man Laren 7 25 23 3 KIM Sebin

KWOK Yan Kei 0 25 30 7 JANG Boryeon
CHENG Nga Chi 5 30 35 5 KIM Sebin

KWOK Yan Kei 3 33 40 5 JANG Jiwon

LEUNG Lok Man Laren 1 34 45 5 JANG Boryeon
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